SafeSite® LED Bulkhead / Wallpack - ATEX / IECEx
for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
2 www.dialight.com | Dialight_LED_Wallpack Bulkhead_Specsheet_Atex_IECEx_January_2018
On when it
matters most.
Products and solutions that
protect your business
www.dialight.com | Dialight_LED_Wallpack Bulkhead_Specsheet_Atex_IECEx_January_2018 3

WEA-5C5C-NLGC 600 13 46 IP66/67 90-132 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Oval (55° X 35°)
SafeSite® LED Bulkhead / Wallpack - ATEX / IECEx
Ordering Information - Standard and Emergency Models
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage Lm/W IP Rating Voltage
Colour Temperature
(CCT)
Lens
Beam
Distribution
Standard Models- 100-277 VAC
WPA-2C3L-NLGC 2,250 34 66 IP66/67 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Narrow
WPA-4C3L-NLGC 2,250 34 66 IP66/67 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WPA-5C3L-NLGC 2,150 34 63 IP66/67 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Oval (55° X 35°)
WPA-2C3H-NLGC 1,200, 22 55 IP66/67 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Narrow
WPA-4C3H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66/67 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WPA-5C3H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66/67 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Oval (55° X 35°)
WPA-2C3C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66/67 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Narrow
WPA-4C3C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66/67 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WPA-5C3C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66/67 100-277 VAC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Oval (55° X 35°)
Standard Models- 24-48 VDC
WPA-2C2H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66/67 24-48 VDC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Narrow
WPA-4C2H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66/67 24-48 VDC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WPA-5C2H-NLGC 1,200 22 55 IP66/67 24-48 VDC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Oval (55° X 35°)
WPA-2C2C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66/67 24-48 VDC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Narrow
WPA-4C2C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66/67 24-48 VDC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Oval (55° X 35°)
WPA-5C2C-NLGC 600 11 55 IP66/67 24-48 VDC 5650K (cool white) Clear Tempered Glass Oval (55° X 35°)
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).
Standard models only:
Models shown are for cool white, no bracket, clear glass
For neutral white models replace the first C with N Ex: WEA-2C4L-NLGC becomes WEA-2N4L-NLGC
All models:
Angle bracket replace the N with A Ex: WEA-2C4L-NLGC becomes WEA-2C4L-ALGC
Flush bracket replace the N with F Ex: WEA-2C4L-NLGC becomes WEA-2C4L-FLGC
Frosted glass models replace the C with F Ex: WEA-2C4L-NLGC becomes WEA-2C4L-NLGF
For the -20°C option models add -20 to the ordering code Ex: WEA-2C4L-NLGC becomes WEA-2C4L-NLGC-20
13
SafeSiteHazardous Applications | Wallpack / Bulkhead
www.dialight.com | Dialight_LED_Wallpack Bulkhead_Specsheet_Atex_IECEx_January_2018
Part Number Wattage IP Rating Voltage
Colour Temperature
(CCT)
Lens Beam Distribution
Amber Models- 100-277 VAC
WPA-2A3H-NLGC 22 IP66/67 100-277 VAC Amber Clear Tempered Glass Narrow
WPA-4A3H-NLGC 22 IP66/67 100-277 VAC Amber Clear Tempered Glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WPA-5A3H-NLGC 22 IP66/67 100-277 VAC Amber Clear Tempered Glass Oval (55° X 35°)
WPA-2A3C-NLGC 11 IP66/67 100-277 VAC Amber Clear Tempered Glass Narrow
WPA-4A3C-NLGC 11 IP66/67 100-277 VAC Amber Clear Tempered Glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WPA-5A3C-NLGC 11 IP66/67 100-277 VAC Amber Clear Tempered Glass Oval (55° X 35°)
Amber Models- 24-48 VDC